PRE-DINNER DRINKS

NEGRONI
MARTIN ROSSD d CANPARI  QIBSON'S G

MANHATTEN
GLEN MORAY WHISKY Y MARTINY ROSSD Y ANGUSTURA BITTERS

GIMLET
GBSON'S QN > LINE TUICE > LIME

DRY MARTINI
RUSSIAN STANDART WODIA K MARTINI EXTRA DY

AMERICANO
CANPARL & MARTINI ROSSD % SODA

APERO SPRITZ & TANGY

WEISSER SPRITZER
1/6 GRANER VELTLINER % SODA WATER

GLAS SEKT HAUSMARKE 0,1
AUSTRIA K WENGHT ESTERIAZY & FRESH & CLEAR

APEROL SPRITZ
SPARKLING WINE % APEROL F SODA

KIR ROYAL
0,7 SPARKLING WINE Y CREME DE CASSIS

KATTUS CUVEE N° 1
AUSTRIA K LATTUS, WIEN * WELSCHRIESIING & RIESLING

HUGO
SPARILING WINE % ELDERFIOWER  MINT X LIHE % SODA

ENZO APERO GINGER OR TONIC
ENZD ALPIN APERD  RED BULL ORGANICS  LINE

9,00

9.00

2,00

2,00

2,00

5,00

5,50

6,50

7,00

7,00

7,00

8,00



REFRESHMENTS & FILLERS

VOSLAUER WATER
SPARKIING % NOW SPARKZING

RAUCH JUICES

APLLE e ORANGE e CURRANT * AFPRICOT % MANGD * STRAWBERRY

# GESPRITZT!

KOMBUCHA
CLASSIC % CRANBERRY * QUITTE

RAUCH ICE TEA
LEWON e PEACH

RED BULL
EUERGY H ORGANICS H SPECIAL EDITIONS

PEPSI
COMA S COUA LIGHT K 7P LEWON K 70 ORANGE

TONIC WATERS

SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC
THOMAS HENRY
RED BULL ORGANICS

BITTER LEMONS

SCHWEPPES
THOMAS HENRY
RED BULL ORGANICS

GINGERS

SCHWEPPES
THOMAS HENRY GINGER ALE & BEER
RED BULL ORGANICS

0.33
0.75

0.2

0.5

0.2

0.33

0.25

0.33

0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2

3,20
7,00

3,50

4,50

4,50

4,00

4,50

3.50

3.50
3,50
4,50

3.50
3,50
4,50

3.50
3,50
4,50



GIN 4CL

GIBSON'S GIN
ENZAND * FRESH S ORANIGE

BOMBAY SAPPHIR
ENGIAND & FRESH % SHOOTH % SPICY

TANQUERAY
ENGLAND K SPICY CITRUS FRANT % EARTHY

BLUE GIN
AUSTRA * CLEAR TUNIPER % SOFT CITRUS FRUIT

TANQUERAY NO.10
ENGIAND S MILD CITRUS FRUIT & JUNIPER % VANIA % (WTENS FLAVORS

HENDRICK'S
SCOTIAND * SWEET CITRUS FRUIT K SPICY JUNIFER K FINE STRUCTURED

GIN DRINKS

GIN FlIZZ
GIBSON'S G S SHGGAR STRUP e LENON THICE % SODA WATER

CLASSIC GIN TONIC
GIBSON'S il K SCHWEPPES TONC * ZITRONE

VODKA 4CL

RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIAND  SWEET TOUCH * SOFT SPICE

ABSOLUT BLUE
SWEDEN % FRESH % PURER SOFT

REISETBAUER AXBERG PREMIUM
AUSTRIA J CRISTAL CLEAR K VERY CLEAN K ELEGANT

7,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

2,00

2,00

9,00

10,50

7,00

8.00

10,00



VODKA DRINKS

COSMOPOLITAN 9,00
ABSOLUT CITRON * CONTREAN K CRANBERRY JUICE K LINE
BLOODY MARY 9,00

RUSSIAN STANDART WODIA * TOMATO JUICE F LEMON TUICE
PEPPER K SALT % TABASCO * WORECLESTER

SEX ON THE BEACH 9,00
PUSSIAN STANDART WODIA S PEACH STRUP F PINEAPELE TUICE S CRANBERRY TUICE
MOSCOW MULE 11,00
RUSSIAN STANDART WODIA * SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER % FRESH LIME

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 12,00

RUSSIAN STANDART WODKA % GIBSON'S Gl % CORUBA RuMl F TEQUILA £ TIMADOR
TRIPLE SEC % LIME * PERS! COA

RUM 4CL
CORUBA CARTA BLANCA 7,00
AR > MID & SOFT K VANILIA & APPLE
CORUBA NPU 40% 7,00
AMAICA > COFFEE & CACAD % WAT
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 7,00
THIACA * SOFT & IANIA > SPICES
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS 9,00

CUBA * INTENSE  ANILA % CACAD K SWEET TABACO



RUM DRINKS

CAIPIRINHA
PITU CACHACA K FRESH LINE % CANE SUGAR % SODA

MOJITO
CORUBA CARTA BIANCA K FRESH LINE % MINT % CANE SUGAR * SODA

DAIQUIRI
CORUBA CARTA BIANCA % SUGAR SIRUP * LIME

MAI THAI
CORUBA CARTA BLANCA & NPU K AFRICOT BRANDY * AMOND STRUP
PINEAPFLE THICE * LINE

COLA RUM
CORUBA CARTA BLANCA S FRESH LINE % PEPS/ COIA

TEQUILA 4CL

EL JIMADOR SILVER
MEXICD  100% AGAVE % DDBBLE DESTILLED

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
MEXICD % 100% AGAVE % DOBBLE DESTILLED * DA BARREL

TEQUILA DRINKS

MARGARITA
EL TIHADOR SILVER * COMTREAH K LIME % SAZ

WHISKEY INTERNATIONAL 4CL

JIM BEAM
USA K HIOUWER & WOOD * # YEARS OLD

JACK DANIEL'S OLD N° 7
USA K FRUIT & TABACD * 54 JEARS OLD

2,00

9.00

2,00

2,00

8,50

8.00

8,00

2.00

7,50

8.00



BLENDED 4CL

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL 7,00
SCOTHAND K FRESH b SWEET % SHOKY ENOING
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL 9,00
SCOTIAND K INTENSE VANILIA & DRIED FRUITS
JAMESON 9.50

(RELAND K FRESH & SWEET ) SHODTH & ELEGANT

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT 4CL

GLEN MORAY CLASSIC 9,00
SCOTIAND K MALTY CARAMEL & BACK CHRRANT % 54 JEARS OLD
GLENFIDDICH 13,00
SPEYSIDE % FRUITY & MILD * 12 EARS DLD

LAPHROIG 14,00
ISIAY % SALTY & PEAT NOTES * 10 JEARS 01D

MACALLAN 15,00
SPEYSIDER MALTY SWEETHESS, SOFT & COMPLEX 12 YEARS DALD

LAGAVULIN 17,00

(SIAY J DRY PEAT SHOKE & POWERFUL SWEETIVESS % 16 JEARS OALD

WHISKEY DRINKS

WHISKY SOUR 9,00
GLEN MORAT CIASSIC  LINE THICE H SHGAR
CLASSIC WHISKY COLA 9.00

T BEAH * FEPS! COA * ZITRONE



BRANDY & COGNAC 4CL

ASBACH URALT
GERMANY > HONEY & GRAPES & DAK K 5 JEARS OLD

CALVADOS PERE MAGLIORE
FRANCE % ELEGANT & MATURE CHRACTER * FINE WODD

HENNESY VERY SPECIAL
FRANCE * FLUM & CITRUS FRUITS % 8 EARS OLD

CARLOS PRIMERO SOLERA GRAN RESERVA
SEAN > VANILLA & NUTHEG & ALMOND

LIQUORS 4CL

AMARETTO DISARONO
(TALY S MARZIFAN & VANILA K TOUCH OF BITTERNESS

BAILEYS
FRANCE F PLUM & CITRUS FRUNTS 8 YEARS OLD

KAHLUA
FRANCE % FLI & CITRUS FRUITS & EARS 0D

GALLIANO
FRANCE J PLIM & CITRUS FRUNTS 8 YEARS OLD

SAMBUCCA MOLINARI
FRANCE K PLUM & CITRUS FRUITS 8 YEARS DD

8,00

12,00

12,00

13,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

7,00

7,00



BITTERS 4CL

AVERNA
(TALY S MARZIPAN & VANILLA F TOUCH OF BITTERNESS

RAMAZOTTI
FRANCE % FLIM & CITRUS FRUITS % 8 YEARS 01D

JAGERMEISTER
FRANCE % PLIM & CITRUS FRUNTS % 8 YEARS OLD

FERNET BRANCA
FRANCE F PLUM & CITRUS FRUNTS 8 JEARS OLD

CAMPARI
FRANCE % FLIM & CITRUS FRUITS % & EARS 0D

VERMOUTH 4CL

MARTINI BIANCO
ITALY & MARZIFAN & VANILIA % TOUCH OF BITTERNESS

MARTINI ROSSO
(TALY % FRESH FRUITS & CARMIEL * [ATURAL FIAVORS & HERBS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
ITALY * DISCREET BITTERNESS & SWEET FLAVORS * HARMONIC

PORTWINE 4CL

SANDEMANN WHITE PORTO
PORTUGAL % DRY * DDISCREET SWEETIIESS

SANDEMANN RUBY
FORTUGAL % RED FRUITS, PLUM & STRAWBLRRY % BHANCED

6,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00



GRAPPA & FRUIT LIQUORS 2CL

FREIHOF OBSTLER 6,00
AUSTRIA K ROASTED APPLES & PEARS % MARZIPAN & SPICES

FREIHOF WILLIAMS BIRNE 6,00
AUSTRIA K TUICY WILLAMS CHRIST PEARS % SWEET CARAMEL

FREIHOF MARILLE 6,00
AUSTRIA K FRUITY & ELEGANT * INTENSE & ARDHATIC

FREIHOF HASELNUSS 6,00
AUSTRIA K CREANY & NUTTY TASTE * FINE NOUAT

GRAPPA NONINO ANTICA CUVEE 6,00
1TALY % SPICES & CANDIED FRUNTS ¢ WARH & SOFT AS VELVET

GRAPPA NONINO RESERVA 8,00
ITALY % APRICOT, VANIA & BITTER ALNMOND * FRESH & SHOOTH

HAMMERLE HIMBEERE 12,00
AUSTRIA K CLEAN & PERFECT FRUIT  HARMONIC & SPICY

HAMMERLE WILLIAMS BIRNE 12,00
AUSTRIA K INTENSE & FRESH PEAR X ARDIATIC

HAMMERLE MARILLE 12,00

AUSTRA K TIPICAL CLEAN APRICOT ) SPICY & COMPLEX

SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE

SCHLOSS EISENSTADT 0,75 32,00
AUSTRIA X WENGHT ESTERHAZY BURGENIAND e GRINER VELTLINER & WELSCHRIESIING
KATTUS CUVEE NOI1 38,00

AUSTRA K AATTUS WIEW K WELSCHRIESING & RIESIING



CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

LAURENT PERRIER 0,375 60,00
FRANCE K 50% CHARDONNAY K 35% FPINDT NOIR K 75% FINOT MEUNIER
LAURENT PERRIER 0,75 110,00
FRANCE K 50% CHARDONNAY K 35% FINDT NOI® K 75% FINOT MEUNIER
LAURENT PERRIER MAGNUM 1,5 250,00

FRANCE K 50% CHARDONNAY & 35% FINOT NOIR & 15% PINOT MEUNIER

1/8 WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

GRUNER VELTLINER VOM STEIN 4,90
AUSTRIA % WENGHT ESTERHAZY ¢ BURGENLAND

GRUNER VELTLINER LOSS 5,00
AUSTRHA > WENGHT QOBELSBERY K AAMETAL

WIENER GEMISCHTER SATZ 5,30

AUSTRA K WEINGUAT FUHRGASSL HUBLR K NEUSTIFT

1/8 RED WINE BY THE GLASS

IWEIGELT ESTORAS 4,90
AUSTRIA X WENGHT ESTERHAZY ¢ BURGENAND
BLAUFRANKISCH TRIEBAUMER 5,50
AUSTRIA X WENGHT TRIEBAIHER  HIGELLAND
HEINRICH RED 5,50
AUSTRIA X WENGHT HENRICH & NEHSIEDLERSEE
PRINZESSIN ROSE 4,90

AUSTRA K WEINGUT ESTERHAZY F BURGENLAND



BEER

TRUMER PILS A
AUSTRIA J BRANERE! TRUMER, DBERTRUM % DRAFT

PAULANER WEISSBIER A
GERMANY Y ERANERE PAHIANER, MUNCHEN % DRAFT

PAULANER WB DUNKEL & ALKOHOLFREI A
GERMANT & BRANERE! PAHIANER, MUNCHEN % BOTTIE

CLAUSTHALER ALKOHOLFREI A
GERMANT & BINDING BRANERE] FRANKFURT % BOTTLE

HEINEKEN PILS A
NETHERIANDS * BOTTLE

CORONA A

MEXICD * BOTTLE

HOT DRINKS

AFRO COFFE
# SALZBURG BRAND % FAIR TRADE % AIADE OF THE BEST AFRICAN COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOBBLE ESPRESSO
VERLANGERTER
CAPPUCCINO ¢

LATTE MACCHIATO ¢

HOT AFRICAN CHOCOLATE ¢

AFRO TEA
# GSALTBURG BRAND % ETHICAL TEA FARTHNERSHIP

TASSE / CUP
CLASSIC BIACK F EARL GREY K HERBAL AMBLR d CAMOMILE % SPICY CHEY
MINT BREAS F FRUIT FIELD % GREEN LEAFS % RED BERRYS

0.2
0.3
0,5

0.3
0.5

0.5

0.3

0.3

0.3

2,50
3.50
5,00

4,00
5,00

5,00

4,50

4,50

4,50

3,00
4,00
3.30
3,50
4,00
4,00

4,00



INDEX
GLUTENHALTIGES GETREIDE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE
z. B, Brot wd ﬁ/a’b[, Aachen, 7;{}!1/&/"6/{ ete,

KREBSTIERE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE
2 B, Feinkostsabate, Sigpen, Soben, Paclly, Bowllabarsse, Sashing Surini ete.

EIERVONGEFLUGELUND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE
z B Eéﬁfwabmng panierte cgoz/(m(, /%yw(/m/(m, FPalatsehinken, Aacher ete,

FISCH UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE (AUSSER FISCHGELATINE)
2 B, Suben, Syppen, Wirzpastoton, Werste, Surin, Surdellonwarst, Brotagfstriche ete,

ERDNUSSE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE
2, B, Margarive, Brot, Ruchen, Gebick, Sohokooreme, Brotusfetrivhe eto,

SOJABOHNEN UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE
2 B, Brot, Kuchen, Gobick, Feikasteatute, Marparive ete,

MILCH VON SAUGETIEREN UND MILCHERZEUGNISSE (INKLUSIVE LAKTOSE)

2, B, Brot, fuchen, Gobick, Brit-, Rook-, Kok, Bratunrst, Feikostsatute, Margariie,
/Mms’myafowm, Mist eto,

SCHALENFRUCHTE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE

z B, Brot, Kuchen, Gobiick, Britwirste (Fistazion), Rihwirste (Wabnisse), Pasteten,
Feirkostsalate / /t/a%/w‘f/ eto,

SELLERIE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE

2 B, Supengris, Gewivabrot, Warst, Floisoherzeugnisse ete,

SENF UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE

2 B, Fleischerzeupnisse, Feirkostsabte, Suyppen, Sler, Dressig, /%ﬂ/ma/{re ele,
SESAMSAMEN UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE

2 B Brot, Kudekebrot, Gobick (cib und sathp), Mist; vegetarisohe Gorivhte, Falafel]
Sabate, Humus ete,

SCHWEFELDIOXID UND SULFITE

z B ﬁaoét‘z«/ewfw(/efr, /%J’//, Brat, F/e/.'r'w{eﬁzeagw/[mq Feinkostsatate, fgﬁ/eﬂ, fo/{e/(,
Sauerkrat, ﬂwétﬁmft, Wei ete,

LUPINEN UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISSE

2 B, Brot, Gebick, Fliza, Nudoly, Sracks, fottreduziorte Fleischerzeapuisse,
Floischersats, vegetarisohe Frodikte ets,

WEICHTIERE WIE SCHNECKEN, MUSCHELN, TINTENFISCHE UND DARAUS GEWONNENE
ERZEUGNISSE

2 B, Wirzpasten, Puelly, Sippen, Saben, Mariaden, Feinkostsalate ete,

ENTHALLT EINE PHENYLALALINKETTE



